
19 G.—l
Expehditttre out of "Eoads in Native Districts" Vote (Consolidated Fund), from Ist July,

1878, to 15th October, 1879.

Statement showing Appropriations and Expenditure for Purchase of Native Lands, from
1870 to 30 June, 1879.

* In this district the average price paid for lands already acquired is 2s. Dd. per acre, aud for lands under negotiation
the price is estimated at 7s. per acre.

Amounts.

Expenditure during Financial Year, 187S-79 ...
Expenditurefrom 1st July to 15th October, 1879
Expenditure from 1st July to 15thOctober, 1879, charged to Liabilities Vote

£ s. d.
16,140 10 0

798 1 0
1,331 10 7

Total £1S,276 1 7

I Appropriation. Expenditure.

ear 1870-71
1871-72
1872-73
1873-74
1874.-75
1875-76
1876-77
1877-78
1878-79

£ s.... h -2
■"" jI"*1 200,000 0- [ J 500,000 0

103,550 0
125,817 14
91,825 19

150,918 3

d.

0
0

0
0
9
G

r

i
£ b, d.
230 0 0

49,432 5 (!

G7.S0S 9 4
98,286 14 7

145,615 15 3
84,030 17 5
85,644 4 9
50,033 9 8

124,412 1 1
i
i

Total 705,493 17705,493 17 77

'otalAppropriations
'otal Expenditure

£732,000 0 0
705,493 17 7

£732,000 0
705,493 17

0
7

anount required for current year, as in proposed
Estimates £201,100 0 0

Estimated amount required to complete all outstand-
ing purchases—Estimated areas :—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Wellington*...
Taranaki

2,115,860 acres
37,041 „

2,252,337 „
738,030 „

£257,550
5,000

739,200
119,861

Total 5,143,874 acres ... £1,121,677


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

