EXPENDITURE out of "Roads in Native Districts" Vote (Consolidated Fund), from 1st July, 1878, to 15th October, 1879.

		-					Amount	s.	
Expenditure duri Expenditure from Expenditure from	ng Financial 1 1st July to 1 1st July to	Year, 1878- 15th Octobe 15th Octobe	79 r, 1879 r, 1879, ch	 arged to Lia	 ıbilities Vote		£ 16,146 798 1,331	1	d. 0 0 7
	Total	•••			•••	•••	£18,276	1	7

STATEMENT showing Appropriations and Expenditure for Purchase of Native Lands, from 1870 to 30 June, 1879.

				Appropriation.	Expenditure.	
Year 1870-71 1871-72 1872-73 1873-74 1874-75 1875-76 1876-77 1877-78 1878-79				$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	£ s. d. 230 0 0 49,432 5 6 67,508 9 4 98,286 14 7 145,615 15 3 84,030 17 5 85,644 4 9 50,033 9 8 124,412 1 1	
	Total		•••		705,493 17 7	
Total Appropriations Total Expenditure	•••				£732,000 0 0 705,493 17 7	
Amount required for	current year	, as in p	roposed		£201.100 0 0	
Estimates	•••	•••	•••	•••	£201,100 0 0	
Estimated amount requiring purchases—Es	ired to compa	lete all o s:—	utstand-			
Auckland Hawke's Bay Wellington* Taranaki			•••	2,115,866 acres 37,041 ,, 2,252,337 ,, 738,630 ,,	$\begin{array}{ccc} \dots & \pounds257,550 \\ \dots & 5,000 \\ \dots & 739,266 \\ \dots & 119,861 \end{array}$	
	Total		•••	5,143,874 acres	£1,121,677	

^{*} In this district the average price paid for lands already acquired is 2s. 9d. per acre, and for lands under negotiation the price is estimated at 7s. per acre.